



**Freedom of Information Request** 

Number: 909

Applicant: D. Speers Request Date: 19.11.12 Due Date: 14.12.12

## Request:

Can I please have information on SUI procedures in place on Kingfisher Ward at WLMHT Lakeside Unit 2004-2010?

I need to access information on:

What specific procedures are in place regarding reporting unexpected death and

- a) under what circumstances the police are called
- b) what process is used for this purpose?

## Response:

Please find attached the following documents -

D6 - Death Of A Patient Policy (FOI 909).pdf I1 - Incident Reporting Policy (FOI 909).pdf I8 2007.pdf (FOI 909).pdf

Fol 909 1